2
Electronic
Overload
relays
Low Voltage Products & Systems 2.23
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage 1SXU000023C0202
Electronic overload relays
E16DU – E1250DU

2.24 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU000023C0202 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage
Catalog number explanation
Frame size
E16DU
E200DU
E320DU
E500DU
E800DU
Amp rating
1.0
200
320
500
800
Catalog number explanation
E16DU 1.0
Nominal current setting
Stop button
Reset, manual or automatic
Trip indicator test function
2
Electronic
Overload
relays
Low Voltage Products & Systems 2.25
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage 1SXU000023C0202
Motor horsepower Open
Complete starter
Starter components
3 Phase, 1800 RPM Contactor Overload relay
200V 230V 460V 575V Catalog number List Price Catalog number List Price Catalog number List Price
— — —  1/4
11-2B1
$ 198
A9-30-10-84
$ 78
E16DU1.0 (0.3 - 1.0)
$ 96
— — 1/4,1/3  1/3
— — —  1/2
— —  1/2  3/4
11-2C1 A9-30-10-84 E16DU2.7 (0.9-2.7)— —  3/4 —
—  1/2  1 1 1/2
 1/2 — 1 1/2  2
11-2D1 A9-30-10-84 E16DU6.3 (2.0-6.3)
 3/4  3/4  2 —
—  1 —  3
 1 1 1/2  3  5
2 2 5 7 1/2 11-2E1 A9-30-10-84
E16DU18.9 (5.7-18.9) 3 3 7 1/2 10 21-2E1 204 A12-30-10-84 84
 5 5 10 15 31-2E1 233 A16-30-10-84 102
— 7 1/2 15 20
41-2E1 336 A26-30-10-84 183 E45DU30 (9-30)
105
7 1/2 10 20 25
10 10 — —
51-2E2 414 A30-30-10-84 252 E45DU45 (15-45)
— — 25 30
10 15 30 40 61-2E2 472 A40-30-10-84 297 E45DU45 (15-45) 112
15 20 40 50 71-2E1 544 A50-30-11-84 330
E80DU80 (27-80) 18820 — 50 60 81-2E1 608 A63-30-11-84 372
25 30 60 75 91-2E1 649 A75-30-11-84 413
30 — — —
A1-2E1 861 A110-30-11-84 480 E140DU140 (50-140) 261
— 40 75 100
40 50 100 125 B1-2E2 1,415 A145-30-11-84 825
E200DU200 (60-200) 325
50 60 125 150 C1-2E2 1,830 A185-30-11-84 1,290
60 75 150 200 D1-2E3 2,422 A210-30-11-84 1,635
E320DU320 (100-320) 77575 100 200 250 E1-2E3 3,027 A260-30-11-84 1,815
100 — 250 300 F1-2E3 3,177 A300-30-11-84 1,875
125  5/6 350 400 G1-70E5 4,125 AF400-30-11-70 3,120
E500DU500 (150-500) 865
150 200 400 500 H1-70E5 5,700 AF460-30-11-70 4,425
200 250 500 600 T1-70E8 8,346 AF580-30-11-70 6,900
E800DU800 (250-800) 950
250 300 600 700 U1-70E8 8,646 AF750-30-11-70 7,200
Selection by motor horsepower
UL/CSA Starters with electronic overload
Discount schedule TS [OZ]
2